
OGCC Operator Number:

City:

Name of Operator:

Address:

47120

KERR MCGEE OIL & GAS ONSHORE LP                   

P O BOX 173779                                    

DENVER                        Zip:State: 80217-3779CO

Fax:Phone:

Name:

Contact Name and Telephone:

                     

(       ) (       )

Email:

OPERATOR INFORMATION

Contact Name Phone Email

Luke Reddy 970-515-1292 luke.reddy@anadarko.com

Additional Operator Contact:

CA Summary:

3 of 3 CAs from the FIR responded to on this Form

3 CA Completed
0 Factual Review Request

Document Number:

401310764

Date Received:

07/07/2017
FIR RESOLUTION FORM

FORM

FIRR

Rev 5/16

State of Colorado
Oil and Gas Conservation Commission

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 
Phone: (303) 894-2100 Fax: (303) 894-2109

FIR Document Number: 673504455

COGCC INSPECTION SUMMARY:

Inspection Date: 06/14/2017 FIR Submit Date: 06/14/2017 FIR Status:

Inspected Operator Information:

Company Name: KERR MCGEE OIL & GAS ONSHORE LP Company Number: 47120

Address: P O BOX 173779

City: DENVER Zip: 80217-3779State: CO

LOCATION - Location ID: 320405

Location Name: HSR-DREYER-61S65W Number: 5SWNW County: ADAMS

Qtrqtr: SWN
W

Sec: 5 Twp: 1S Range: 65W Meridian: 6

Latitude: 39.996994 -104.693622Longitude:

FACILITY - API Number: 05-001-             -00

Facility Name: HSR-DREYER Number: 5-5

Qtrqtr: SWN
W

Sec: 5 Twp: 1S Range: 65W Meridian: 6

Latitude: 39.996994 -104.693622Longitude:

203663Facility ID:

1

Corrective Action: All Risers/ Flowlines/ Pipelines must abide by the Phase I of the May 2, 2017 Flowline 
NTO.  Respond when corrective action is complete with date completed and photos 
attached to an FIRR response to CA. Make sure to identify both endpoints of all Risers/ 
Flowlines/ Pipelines.

Date: 05/31/2017

The referenced risers, gathering equipment, and meter remaining at location are part of an active gathering 
system. The square risers referenced are groundwater monitoring wells associated with an active remediation 
project

Response: CA COMPLETED Date of Completion: 06/21/2017

CA# 81758

`CORRECTIVE ACTIIONS: 

Overall Status: CAC
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ATTACHMENT LIST

Document Number Description

Total Attach: 0 Files

View Attachments in Imaged Documents on COGCC website (http://ogccweblink.state.co.us/) - Search by Document 
Number.

COGCC
Representative:

COGCC Decision:

Operator 
Comment:

The referenced risers, gathering equipment, and meter remaining at location are part of an active gathering 
system. The square risers referenced are groundwater monitoring wells associated with an active remediation 
project

2

Corrective Action: All Risers/ Flowlines/ Pipelines must abide by the phase II of the May 2, 2017 Flowline 
NTO.  Respond when corrective action is complete with date completed and photos 
attached to an FIRR response to CA. Make sure to identify both endpoints of all riser 
Risers/ Flowlines/ Pipelines .

Date: 06/30/2017

COGCC
Representative:

COGCC Decision:

Operator 
Comment:

The referenced risers, gathering equipment, and meter remaining at location are part of an active gathering 
system. The square risers referenced are groundwater monitoring wells associated with an active remediation 
project

Response: CA COMPLETED Date of Completion: 06/21/2017

CA# 81759

3

Corrective Action: Comply with Rule 1004. Remove all equipment. Recontour and reclaim the access 
road and location. Stabilize the disturbance with BMP's until vegetation establishes. 
Seeding must be performed at the appropriate seeding season but no later than 
October 30, 2017

Date: 07/26/2017

COGCC
Representative:

COGCC Decision:

Operator 
Comment:

Due to location being an active remediation site (4891) and the active midstream gathering equipment, the 
access road needs to remain in place for aceess to location.

Response: CA COMPLETED Date of Completion: 06/21/2017

CA# 81760

OPERATOR COMMENT AND SUBMITTAL

The referenced risers, gathering equipment, and meter remaining at location are part of an active gathering system. The 
square risers referenced are groundwater monitoring wells associated with an active remediation project
Due to location being an active remediation site (4891) and the active midstream gathering equipment, the access road 
needs to remain in place for aceess to location.

Comment:

I hereby certify that the statements made in this form are, to the best of my knowledge, true, correct, and 
complete.

Print Name: Luke Reddy               Signed:

Title: Regulatory Specialist    Date: 7/7/2017 11:46:26 AM

Page 2 of 2Date Run: 7/7/2017 Doc [#401310764]


